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HX Base Yr

1047 SW CHIVES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,765 100.4500 112.50 198,562 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1356

BAS 1,356 100 1,356 99,158

FEP 70 80 2024 56 4,095

FEP 210 80 2024 168 12,285

UOP 140 20 2024 28 2,048

UST 140 45 63 4,607

UST 210 45 2024 94 6,874

2,126 1,765 129,065

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 S2 W26 S28 E27 S4 E18 N32 W7 N2 $
UST=[ORIG=7,2] N20 W7 S20 E7 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,-18] W21 S10 E21 N10 $
FEP=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,-8] W21 S10 E21 N10 $
FEP=[YR=2024;ORIG=14,2] W7 S10 E7 N10 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,2] W14 S10 E14 N10 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 32 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


